CD-CL1430

Batteries, Chargers

Series: CD-CL1430

{{Label-NetworkTypeliNetwork Type: {%sNetworkTypeFR%}
{{Label-NetworkTypelt

Power supply 12/24V that plugs into a cigar lighter
socket and provides power to the CL1430-HC & CL1431-
HC charger from any vehicle.

Capacity

Characteristics

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

NominalPower(\)

Physical attributes

Last modification date
07/05/2022

120
48
32
0.28

60




